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LOUS PET SHOP INC 

20779 MACK AVENUE 
GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236  

Customer ID: 44677 

Certificate:  34-B-0201  

Site: 001 

 LOUS PET SHOP 
  
  
  

Type: RE-LICENSE INSPECTION 

Date: 12-SEP-2023 

 

 

No non-compliant items were identified during this Re-License inspection. 
 
This is a 1st Re-License Inspection for a Class “B” license. The inspection and exit briefing were conducted with the 
applicant. The applicant is ready to be licensed under the AWA. 
 
A copy of your license will be sent to you without any additional action on your part. If you have not received your license 
within 30 days, please contact the USDA at 970-494-7478. 
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 United States Department of Agriculture Customer: 44677 

 Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service Inspection Date: 12-Sep-2023 
 

Species Inspected 
 

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection 

44677  34-B-0201  001 LOUS PET SHOP 12-SEP-2023 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000007  Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG 
000011  Oryctolagus cuniculus DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT 
000011  Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER 
000001  Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA (DOMESTICATED) 
000022  Atelerix albiventris FOUR-TOED HEDGEHOG (MOST COMMON PET HEDGEHOG) 

000035  Mesocricetus auratus 
SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER (COMMON PET/RESEARCH 
TYPE) 

000001  Choloepus hoffmanni HOFFMANN'S TWO-TOED SLOTH 
000001  Echinops telfairi LESSER MADAGASCAR HEDGEHOG TENREC 
000001  Nymphicus hollandicus COCKATIEL 
000010  Enicognathus ferrugineus AUSTRAL PARAKEET / AUSTRAL CONURE 
000002  Pionites leucogaster WHITE-BELLIED PARROT / GREEN-THIGHED PARROT 
000004  Taeniopygia guttata ZEBRA FINCH / TIMOR ZEBRA FINCH 
000002  Geopelia cuneata DIAMOND DOVE 
000003  Serinus canaria domestica DOMESTIC CANARY / COMMON CANARY 
000002  Forpus passerinus GREEN-RUMPED PARROTLET 
   
000113 Total   
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